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Dartmouth South

Residential Polling Division Index

10 Mount Hope Ave, Dartmouth 041 16

79 Crichton Ave, Dartmouth 042 32

55 Crichton Ave, Dartmouth 043 33

45 Ochterloney St, Dartmouth 044 30

1 Alderney Dr, Dartmouth 045 30

76 Baker Dr, Dartmouth 046 41

124 Baker Dr, Dartmouth 047 41

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Dartmouth South - Street Key

Acadia St  Dartmouth 10 015 Mixed33 16

Albert St  Dartmouth 3 025 Mixed24 26

Alderney Dr  Dartmouth 11 029 Mixed33 30

Alderney Dr  Dartmouth 40 027 Mixed130 28

Alderney Dr  Dartmouth 140 025 Even140 26

Amelia Pl  Dartmouth 2 020 Even12 21

Arthur St  Dartmouth 2 017 Mixed25 18

Ashton Lane  Dartmouth 4 039 Even4 40

Atlantic St  Dartmouth 3 015 Mixed67 16

Baker Dr  Dartmouth 10 004 Mixed91 5

Baker Dr  Dartmouth 72 040 Even122 41

Baker Dr  Dartmouth 105 005 Odd133 6

Baker Dr  Dartmouth 144 009 Even268 10

Baker Dr  Dartmouth 235 006 Odd235 7

Baker Dr  Dartmouth 275 008 Odd275 9

Bartlin Rd  Dartmouth 3 039 Odd3 40

Basswood Run  Dartmouth 80 006 Even80 7

Basswood Run  Dartmouth 125 007 Mixed200 8

Beacon St  Dartmouth 3 039 Odd9 40

Beacon St  Dartmouth 4 038 Even8 39

Beckfoot Dr  Dartmouth 2 012 Mixed40 13

Beech St  Dartmouth 2 031 Mixed33 32

Beech St  Dartmouth 17 030 Odd17 31

Benview Dr  Dartmouth 1 035 Mixed21 36

Berkley Brae    Dartmouth 1 037 Mixed9 38

Berwick St  Dartmouth 2 034 Mixed6 35

Best St  Dartmouth 9 028 Odd23 29

Bishop Ave  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed15 11

Blackberry Lane  Dartmouth 8 020 Even18 21

Blink Bonnie Terr  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed30 21

Bolton Terr  Dartmouth 7 034 Mixed16 35

Boundary St  Dartmouth 1 017 Mixed15 18

Bow St  Dartmouth 1 037 Mixed49 38

Braemar Dr  Dartmouth 6 039 Mixed9 40

Brenton St  Dartmouth 3 021 Mixed16 22

Brock St  Dartmouth 1 019 Mixed26 20

Camden St  Dartmouth 2 034 Mixed6 35

Cameron St  Dartmouth 4 019 Mixed31 20

Campbell Ave  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed54 11

Canal St  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed48 26

Canterbury Pl  Dartmouth 2 035 Mixed8 36

Canterbury St  Dartmouth 7 034 Mixed21 35

Canterbury St  Dartmouth 26 035 Mixed29 36

Celtic Dr  Dartmouth 2 036 Mixed80 37

Centre St  Dartmouth 3 038 Mixed19 39

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Chadwick St  Dartmouth 3 016 Mixed81 17

Cheltonham Crt  Dartmouth 4 027 Mixed19 28

Chestnut Lane  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed26 12

Chittick Ave  Dartmouth 4 039 Mixed31 40

Chittick Ave  Dartmouth 34 038 Mixed51 39

Church St  Dartmouth 1 029 Mixed49 30

Cleary Dr  Dartmouth 1 013 Odd15 14

Clement St  Dartmouth 2 014 Mixed22 15

Cleveland Cres  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed28 32

Cloverfield Crt  Dartmouth 5 006 Mixed74 7

Clyde St  Dartmouth 34 019 Even34 20

Colburn Walk  Dartmouth 1 037 Mixed13 38

Coldstream Run  Dartmouth 3 004 Mixed48 5

Connor St  Dartmouth 4 023 Mixed15 24

Cottage Hill Dr  Dartmouth 15 035 Odd15 36

Cranston Ave  Dartmouth 1 035 Mixed37 36

Crichton Ave  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed66 33

Crichton Ave  Dartmouth 67 031 Odd99 32

Crichton Park Rd  Dartmouth 1 031 Odd3 32

Cuisack St  Dartmouth 4 017 Mixed33 18

Curley Dr  Dartmouth 1 039 Mixed27 40

Dahlia St  Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed63 31

Deepwater Dr  Dartmouth 29 015 Odd119 16

Devonshire St  Dartmouth 1 032 Odd9 33

Diana Grace Ave  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed114 1

Diana Grace Ave  Dartmouth 7 001 Mixed65 1, 2

Dominion Crt  Dartmouth 3 013 Mixed20 14

Dundas St  Dartmouth 1 027 Odd31 28

Dundas St  Dartmouth 2 025 Even34 26

Dundas St  Dartmouth 36 029 Mixed62 30

Dunolly St  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed13 34

Dustan St  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed46 21

Earleton Ave  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed61 11

Eaton Ave  Dartmouth 2 033 Mixed22 34

Edward St  Dartmouth 22 029 Mixed38 30

Eisener Blvd  Dartmouth 10 004 Even14 5

Eisener Blvd  Dartmouth 40 003 Even40 4

Elliot St  Dartmouth 7 033 Mixed41 34

Emma Crt  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed66 4

Erskine St  Dartmouth 2 033 Mixed51 34

Esdaile Ave  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed22 19

Esdaile Ave  Dartmouth 25 017 Mixed44 18

Esson Rd  Dartmouth 15 019 Mixed92 20

Estates Rd  Dartmouth 10 015 Mixed61 16

Fairbanks St  Dartmouth 2 028 Mixed93 29

Fairfield Ave  Dartmouth 1 035 Mixed7 36

Fenwick St  Dartmouth 6 014 Mixed120 15

Flaxcombe Crt  Dartmouth 3 037 Mixed14 38

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Florence Ave  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed31 11

Foston St  Dartmouth 5 020 Odd13 21

Foxgrove Lane  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed24 13

Freshwater Trail  Dartmouth 20 004 Even30 5

Freshwater Trail  Dartmouth 29 005 Mixed320 6

Galaxy Ave  Dartmouth 4 013 Mixed14 14

Gaston Rd  Dartmouth 4 013 Mixed90 14

Gaston Rd  Dartmouth 7 011 Odd37 12

Gaston Rd  Dartmouth 92 010 Mixed103 11

Geary St  Dartmouth 14 028 Mixed15 29

Georgian Crt  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed28 3

Gerry Lane  Dartmouth 2 010 Mixed11 11

Glenview Dr  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed11 17

Glenwood Ave  Dartmouth 4 036 Mixed80 37

Grahams Grove  Dartmouth 45 039 Odd45 40

Green St  Dartmouth 4 027 Mixed15 28

Green Village Lane  Dartmouth 93 011 Mixed231 12

Harbour Dr  Dartmouth 1 017 Mixed28 18

Hare Lane  Dartmouth 1 028 Odd3 29

Harris Rd  Dartmouth 1 039 Mixed17 40

Harris Rd  Dartmouth 19 038 Mixed51 39

Harvey St  Dartmouth 7 019 Mixed18 20

Hastings Dr  Dartmouth 3 014 Mixed63 15

Hawthorne St  Dartmouth 6 033 Mixed33 34

Hawthorne St  Dartmouth 35 034 Mixed117 35

Hazelhurst St  Dartmouth 33 024 Mixed67 25

Hershey Rd  Dartmouth 16 019 Mixed68 20

Highwood St  Dartmouth 4 034 Mixed23 35

Hilltop Terr  Dartmouth 2 019 Mixed16 20

Hillview Dr  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed38 3

Holtwood Crt  Dartmouth 47 009 Mixed80 10

Hume St  Dartmouth 2 039 Mixed12 40

Irishtown Rd  Dartmouth 8 032 Mixed53 33

Irishtown Rd  Dartmouth 46 025 Even52 26

James St  Dartmouth 3 033 Mixed24 34

Jean Ave  Dartmouth 3 038 Odd7 39

Joffre St  Dartmouth 1 021 Mixed122 22

Joffre St  Dartmouth 126 035 Mixed276 36

Johnstone Ave  Dartmouth 9 019 Mixed116 20

Johnstone Ave  Dartmouth 121 020 Mixed253 21

King St  Dartmouth 8 027 Mixed77 28

King St  Dartmouth 86 029 Mixed110 30

Kings Wharf Pl  Dartmouth 15 026 Mixed67 27

Krause Crt  Dartmouth 3 007 Mixed78 8

Lacomb Dr  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed30 11

Lakefront Rd  Dartmouth 1 021 Mixed26 22

Lakefront Rd  Dartmouth 28 022 Mixed74 23

Lakeview Point Rd  Dartmouth 3 039 Mixed23 40
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Lansing Crt  Dartmouth 15 009 Odd15 10

Lashburn Pl  Dartmouth 2 038 Mixed9 39

Lawrence St  Dartmouth 8 039 Mixed10 40

Linden Lea    Dartmouth 2 023 Mixed16 24

Lindenwood Terr  Dartmouth 15 006 Mixed215 7

Lorne Ave  Dartmouth 16 035 Mixed86 36

Lyle St  Dartmouth 63 028 Odd63 29

Lynn Dr  Dartmouth 1 014 Mixed79 15

Mackay St  Dartmouth 7 033 Odd21 34

Mackay St  Dartmouth 16 023 Even22 24

Macrae Ave  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed23 12

Maitland St  Dartmouth 2 024 Even16 25

Maitland St  Dartmouth 17 025 Mixed37 26

Manor Dr  Dartmouth 1 012 Odd7 13

Maple St  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed29 33

Maple St  Dartmouth 28 030 Mixed51 31

Maplehurst Dr  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed5 19

Marcs Way  Dartmouth 2 037 Mixed8 38

Marilyn Dr  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed32 11

Marvin St  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed66 17

Mawiomi Pl  Dartmouth 8 017 Even12 18

Mawiomi Pl  Dartmouth 80 015 Even80 16

Mayfield Dr  Dartmouth 5 015 Mixed8 16

Mayflower St  Dartmouth 2 031 Mixed11 32

Maynard St  Dartmouth 9 021 Mixed28 22

Mcneil St  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed9 21

Medford St  Dartmouth 4 035 Mixed50 36

Milverton Rd  Dartmouth 1 019 Mixed78 20

Morningfield Lane  Dartmouth 3 007 Mixed67 8

Mott St  Dartmouth 4 028 Mixed14 29

Mount Hope Ave  Dartmouth 1 015 Mixed81 16

Mountain Ash Crt  Dartmouth 2 012 Mixed47 13

Murray Hill Dr  Dartmouth 1 023 Mixed16 24

Murray Hill Dr  Dartmouth 17 034 Mixed50 35

Myrtle St  Dartmouth 4 032 Mixed22 33

Neptune Cres  Dartmouth 5 015 Mixed105 16

Newcastle St  Dartmouth 3 024 Mixed105 25

Newcastle St  Dartmouth 100 018 Even108 19

Nicole Crt  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed35 12

Norm Newman Dr  Dartmouth 19 004 Odd141 5

North St  Dartmouth 3 029 Mixed55 30

Nowlan St  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed11 35

Oak St  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed19 32

Oathill Cres  Dartmouth 6 037 Mixed50 38

Ochterloney St  Dartmouth 2 027 Even70 28

Ochterloney St  Dartmouth 5 029 Mixed107 30

Ochterloney St  Dartmouth 108 032 Mixed174 33

Old Birch Rd  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed46 1
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Old Birch Rd  Dartmouth 6 001 Even46 1, 2

Old Ferry Rd  Dartmouth 2 024 Mixed41 25

Old Ferry Rd  Dartmouth 42 020 Even62 21

Old Ferry Rd  Dartmouth 43 023 Odd59 24

Orion Crt  Dartmouth 20 015 Mixed50 16

Park Ave  Dartmouth 2 028 Even2 29

Park Ave  Dartmouth 34 029 Mixed56 30

Park Lane  Dartmouth 3 029 Mixed9 30

Parker St  Dartmouth 2 018 Mixed15 19

Parker St  Dartmouth 7 024 Odd7 25

Parker St  Dartmouth 27 017 Odd27 18

Peachtree Hill  Dartmouth 15 005 Mixed195 6

Peddars Way  Dartmouth 16 012 Mixed47 13

Peddars Way  Dartmouth 51 037 Mixed64 38

Penhorn Dr  Dartmouth 2 039 Mixed29 40

Penhorn Dr  Dartmouth 22 038 Mixed70 39

Pine St  Dartmouth 2 032 Mixed43 33

Pine St  Dartmouth 42 030 Mixed65 31

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 3 033 Mixed41 34

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 32 025 Even40 26

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 47 023 Mixed105 24

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 107 020 Mixed163 21

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 171 019 Odd179 20

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 174 017 Mixed270 18

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 237 016 Odd257 17

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 261 015 Mixed400 16

Portland Estates Blvd West  Dartmouth 49 001 Odd63 1

Portland Estates Blvd West  Dartmouth 64 002 Mixed112 3

Portland St  Dartmouth 10 027 Mixed127 28

Portland St  Dartmouth 133 025 Mixed240 26

Portland St  Dartmouth 245 033 Mixed284 34

Portland St  Dartmouth 285 023 Mixed319 24

Portland St  Dartmouth 321 021 Mixed401 22

Portland St  Dartmouth 322 020 Even336 21

Portland St  Dartmouth 402 013 Even414 14

Portland St  Dartmouth 435 012 Odd569 13

Portland St  Dartmouth 466 011 Even530 12

Portland St  Dartmouth 580 004 Even648 5

Portside Lane  Dartmouth 15 023 Odd27 24

Poseidon Crt  Dartmouth 10 015 Mixed15 16

Prentice Lane  Dartmouth 10 011 Even24 12

Prince Albert Rd  Dartmouth 2 025 Even2 26

Prince Albert Rd  Dartmouth 15 032 Mixed58 33

Prince Albert Rd  Dartmouth 55 033 Odd103 34

Prince Albert Rd  Dartmouth 117 034 Mixed192 35

Prince Albert Rd  Dartmouth 195 035 Mixed269 36

Prince Albert Rd  Dartmouth 271 036 Odd275 37

Prince Albert Rd  Dartmouth 291 039 Mixed373 40
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Prince Arthur Ave  Dartmouth 5 014 Mixed111 15

Prince Arthur Ave  Dartmouth 135 019 Mixed280 20

Prince Arthur Ave  Dartmouth 142 020 Even150 21

Prince St  Dartmouth 1 027 Odd17 28

Princeton Lane  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed29 4

Queen St  Dartmouth 6 027 Mixed64 28

Queen St  Dartmouth 61 029 Odd79 30

Queen St  Dartmouth 68 025 Even92 26

Queen St  Dartmouth 81 032 Odd93 33

Ragus Rd  Dartmouth 15 015 Mixed50 16

Randall St  Dartmouth 2 019 Mixed10 20

Regency Dr  Dartmouth 1 013 Mixed11 14

Regent Dr  Dartmouth 12 038 Mixed50 39

Renfrew St  Dartmouth 1 015 Mixed94 16

Research Dr  Dartmouth 1 015 Odd101 16

Ridgewood Crt  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed16 3

Rodney Rd  Dartmouth 1 014 Mixed16 15

Rodney Rd  Dartmouth 18 020 Mixed50 21

Rodney Terr  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed9 21

Rose St  Dartmouth 3 030 Mixed47 31

Rose St  Dartmouth 49 031 Mixed89 32

Rose Way  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed7 13

Rosehill Dr  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed34 1

Rosehill Dr  Dartmouth 10 001 Mixed34 1, 2

Rosewood Crt  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed21 3

Ross Lane  Dartmouth 1 038 Mixed8 39

Royale Blvd  Dartmouth 100 008 Even300 9

Royalvue Crt  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed10 13

Russell Lake Dr  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed70 3

Russell Lake Dr  Dartmouth 25 003 Mixed136 4

Sarnia Ave  Dartmouth 2 039 Mixed16 40

Scott St  Dartmouth 2 020 Mixed12 21

Shore Rd  Dartmouth 2 028 Mixed101 29

Silvers Rd  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed11 35

Sinclair St  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed32 35

Sinclair St  Dartmouth 34 035 Mixed73 36

Somerset St  Dartmouth 4 038 Mixed26 39

Somerset St  Dartmouth 30 037 Mixed39 38

Southdale St  Dartmouth 3 019 Mixed39 20

Sprucewood Crt  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed18 3

St Georges Lane  Dartmouth 1 023 Mixed11 24

Starr Lane  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed21 34

Stephen St  Dartmouth 3 017 Mixed20 18

Summit Heights Rd  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed27 12

Summit St  Dartmouth 2 023 Mixed46 24

Summit St  Dartmouth 45 033 Mixed56 34

Sunny Brae Ave  Dartmouth 3 023 Mixed20 24

The Horseshoe    Dartmouth 1 037 Mixed24 38
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Thistle St  Dartmouth 12 030 Even64 31

Thistle St  Dartmouth 74 031 Even130 32

Thompson St  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed30 34

Tremont St  Dartmouth 1 035 Mixed54 36

Tulip St  Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed55 31

Tulip St  Dartmouth 57 031 Mixed84 32

Tupper St  Dartmouth 1 017 Mixed9 18

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 6 025 Mixed15 26

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 16 032 Even60 33

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 17 029 Odd85 30

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 62 030 Even86 31

View St  Dartmouth 9 034 Mixed71 35

Wedgewood Crt  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed19 3

Wentworth St  Dartmouth 1 027 Mixed41 28

Wentworth St  Dartmouth 34 029 Mixed75 30

Wheatstone Hts  Dartmouth 1 037 Mixed42 38

Whebby Terr  Dartmouth 6 032 Even10 33

White Birch Lane  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed32 1

White Birch Lane  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed7 1, 2

Wilson Ave  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed27 11

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 4 029 Even4 30

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 11 028 Mixed127 29

Wyndholme Ave  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed28 35

Wyse Rd  Dartmouth 95 028 Odd125 29
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Dartmouth South - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Diana Grace Ave  1141Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1, 2Diana Grace Ave  657Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Old Birch Rd  461Dartmouth

001 Even 1, 2Old Birch Rd  466Dartmouth

001 Odd 1Portland Estates Blvd West  6349Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Rosehill Dr  341Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1, 2Rosehill Dr  3410Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1White Birch Lane  321Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1, 2White Birch Lane  71Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Georgian Crt  281Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Hillview Dr  381Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Portland Estates Blvd West  11264Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Ridgewood Crt  161Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Rosewood Crt  211Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Russell Lake Dr  701Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Sprucewood Crt  181Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Wedgewood Crt  191Dartmouth

003 Even 4Eisener Blvd  4040Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Emma Crt  661Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Princeton Lane  291Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Russell Lake Dr  13625Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Baker Dr  9110Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Coldstream Run  483Dartmouth

004 Even 5Eisener Blvd  1410Dartmouth

004 Even 5Freshwater Trail  3020Dartmouth

004 Odd 5Norm Newman Dr  14119Dartmouth

004 Even 5Portland St  648580Dartmouth

005 Odd 6Baker Dr  133105Dartmouth

005 Mixed 6Freshwater Trail  32029Dartmouth

005 Mixed 6Peachtree Hill  19515Dartmouth

006 Odd 7Baker Dr  235235Dartmouth

006 Even 7Basswood Run  8080Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Cloverfield Crt  745Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Lindenwood Terr  21515Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Basswood Run  200125Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Krause Crt  783Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Morningfield Lane  673Dartmouth

008 Odd 9Baker Dr  275275Dartmouth

008 Even 9Royale Blvd  300100Dartmouth

009 Even 10Baker Dr  268144Dartmouth

009 Mixed 10Holtwood Crt  8047Dartmouth

009 Odd 10Lansing Crt  1515Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Bishop Ave  151Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Campbell Ave  541Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Earleton Ave  611Dartmouth
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010 Mixed 11Florence Ave  311Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Gaston Rd  10392Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Gerry Lane  112Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Lacomb Dr  301Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Marilyn Dr  321Dartmouth

010 Mixed 11Wilson Ave  271Dartmouth

011 Mixed 12Chestnut Lane  261Dartmouth

011 Odd 12Gaston Rd  377Dartmouth

011 Mixed 12Green Village Lane  23193Dartmouth

011 Mixed 12Macrae Ave  231Dartmouth

011 Mixed 12Nicole Crt  351Dartmouth

011 Even 12Portland St  530466Dartmouth

011 Even 12Prentice Lane  2410Dartmouth

011 Mixed 12Summit Heights Rd  271Dartmouth

012 Mixed 13Beckfoot Dr  402Dartmouth

012 Mixed 13Foxgrove Lane  241Dartmouth

012 Odd 13Manor Dr  71Dartmouth

012 Mixed 13Mountain Ash Crt  472Dartmouth

012 Mixed 13Peddars Way  4716Dartmouth

012 Odd 13Portland St  569435Dartmouth

012 Mixed 13Rose Way  71Dartmouth

012 Mixed 13Royalvue Crt  101Dartmouth

013 Odd 14Cleary Dr  151Dartmouth

013 Mixed 14Dominion Crt  203Dartmouth

013 Mixed 14Galaxy Ave  144Dartmouth

013 Mixed 14Gaston Rd  904Dartmouth

013 Even 14Portland St  414402Dartmouth

013 Mixed 14Regency Dr  111Dartmouth

014 Mixed 15Clement St  222Dartmouth

014 Mixed 15Fenwick St  1206Dartmouth

014 Mixed 15Hastings Dr  633Dartmouth

014 Mixed 15Lynn Dr  791Dartmouth

014 Mixed 15Prince Arthur Ave  1115Dartmouth

014 Mixed 15Rodney Rd  161Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Acadia St  3310Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Atlantic St  673Dartmouth

015 Odd 16Deepwater Dr  11929Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Estates Rd  6110Dartmouth

015 Even 16Mawiomi Pl  8080Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Mayfield Dr  85Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Mount Hope Ave  811Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Neptune Cres  1055Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Orion Crt  5020Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Pleasant St  400261Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Poseidon Crt  1510Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Ragus Rd  5015Dartmouth

015 Mixed 16Renfrew St  941Dartmouth

015 Odd 16Research Dr  1011Dartmouth
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016 Mixed 17Chadwick St  813Dartmouth

016 Mixed 17Glenview Dr  111Dartmouth

016 Mixed 17Marvin St  661Dartmouth

016 Odd 17Pleasant St  257237Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Arthur St  252Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Boundary St  151Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Cuisack St  334Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Esdaile Ave  4425Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Harbour Dr  281Dartmouth

017 Even 18Mawiomi Pl  128Dartmouth

017 Odd 18Parker St  2727Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Pleasant St  270174Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Stephen St  203Dartmouth

017 Mixed 18Tupper St  91Dartmouth

018 Mixed 19Esdaile Ave  221Dartmouth

018 Mixed 19Maplehurst Dr  51Dartmouth

018 Even 19Newcastle St  108100Dartmouth

018 Mixed 19Parker St  152Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Brock St  261Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Cameron St  314Dartmouth

019 Even 20Clyde St  3434Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Esson Rd  9215Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Harvey St  187Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Hershey Rd  6816Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Hilltop Terr  162Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Johnstone Ave  1169Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Milverton Rd  781Dartmouth

019 Odd 20Pleasant St  179171Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Prince Arthur Ave  280135Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Randall St  102Dartmouth

019 Mixed 20Southdale St  393Dartmouth

020 Even 21Amelia Pl  122Dartmouth

020 Even 21Blackberry Lane  188Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Blink Bonnie Terr  301Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Dustan St  461Dartmouth

020 Odd 21Foston St  135Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Johnstone Ave  253121Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Mcneil St  91Dartmouth

020 Even 21Old Ferry Rd  6242Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Pleasant St  163107Dartmouth

020 Even 21Portland St  336322Dartmouth

020 Even 21Prince Arthur Ave  150142Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Rodney Rd  5018Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Rodney Terr  91Dartmouth

020 Mixed 21Scott St  122Dartmouth

021 Mixed 22Brenton St  163Dartmouth

021 Mixed 22Joffre St  1221Dartmouth

021 Mixed 22Lakefront Rd  261Dartmouth
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021 Mixed 22Maynard St  289Dartmouth

021 Mixed 22Portland St  401321Dartmouth

022 Mixed 23Lakefront Rd  7428Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24Connor St  154Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24Linden Lea    162Dartmouth

023 Even 24Mackay St  2216Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24Murray Hill Dr  161Dartmouth

023 Odd 24Old Ferry Rd  5943Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24Pleasant St  10547Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24Portland St  319285Dartmouth

023 Odd 24Portside Lane  2715Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24St Georges Lane  111Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24Summit St  462Dartmouth

023 Mixed 24Sunny Brae Ave  203Dartmouth

024 Mixed 25Hazelhurst St  6733Dartmouth

024 Even 25Maitland St  162Dartmouth

024 Mixed 25Newcastle St  1053Dartmouth

024 Mixed 25Old Ferry Rd  412Dartmouth

024 Odd 25Parker St  77Dartmouth

025 Mixed 26Albert St  243Dartmouth

025 Even 26Alderney Dr  140140Dartmouth

025 Mixed 26Canal St  481Dartmouth

025 Even 26Dundas St  342Dartmouth

025 Even 26Irishtown Rd  5246Dartmouth

025 Mixed 26Maitland St  3717Dartmouth

025 Even 26Pleasant St  4032Dartmouth

025 Mixed 26Portland St  240133Dartmouth

025 Even 26Prince Albert Rd  22Dartmouth

025 Even 26Queen St  9268Dartmouth

025 Mixed 26Victoria Rd  156Dartmouth

026 Mixed 27Kings Wharf Pl  6715Dartmouth

027 Mixed 28Alderney Dr  13040Dartmouth

027 Mixed 28Cheltonham Crt  194Dartmouth

027 Odd 28Dundas St  311Dartmouth

027 Mixed 28Green St  154Dartmouth

027 Mixed 28King St  778Dartmouth

027 Even 28Ochterloney St  702Dartmouth

027 Mixed 28Portland St  12710Dartmouth

027 Odd 28Prince St  171Dartmouth

027 Mixed 28Queen St  646Dartmouth

027 Mixed 28Wentworth St  411Dartmouth

028 Odd 29Best St  239Dartmouth

028 Mixed 29Fairbanks St  932Dartmouth

028 Mixed 29Geary St  1514Dartmouth

028 Odd 29Hare Lane  31Dartmouth

028 Odd 29Lyle St  6363Dartmouth

028 Mixed 29Mott St  144Dartmouth

028 Even 29Park Ave  22Dartmouth
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028 Mixed 29Shore Rd  1012Dartmouth

028 Mixed 29Windmill Rd  12711Dartmouth

028 Odd 29Wyse Rd  12595Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Alderney Dr  3311Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Church St  491Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Dundas St  6236Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Edward St  3822Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30King St  11086Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30North St  553Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Ochterloney St  1075Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Park Ave  5634Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Park Lane  93Dartmouth

029 Odd 30Queen St  7961Dartmouth

029 Odd 30Victoria Rd  8517Dartmouth

029 Mixed 30Wentworth St  7534Dartmouth

029 Even 30Windmill Rd  44Dartmouth

030 Odd 31Beech St  1717Dartmouth

030 Mixed 31Dahlia St  631Dartmouth

030 Mixed 31Maple St  5128Dartmouth

030 Mixed 31Pine St  6542Dartmouth

030 Mixed 31Rose St  473Dartmouth

030 Even 31Thistle St  6412Dartmouth

030 Mixed 31Tulip St  551Dartmouth

030 Even 31Victoria Rd  8662Dartmouth

031 Mixed 32Beech St  332Dartmouth

031 Mixed 32Cleveland Cres  281Dartmouth

031 Odd 32Crichton Ave  9967Dartmouth

031 Odd 32Crichton Park Rd  31Dartmouth

031 Mixed 32Mayflower St  112Dartmouth

031 Mixed 32Oak St  191Dartmouth

031 Mixed 32Rose St  8949Dartmouth

031 Even 32Thistle St  13074Dartmouth

031 Mixed 32Tulip St  8457Dartmouth

032 Mixed 33Crichton Ave  661Dartmouth

032 Odd 33Devonshire St  91Dartmouth

032 Mixed 33Irishtown Rd  538Dartmouth

032 Mixed 33Maple St  291Dartmouth

032 Mixed 33Myrtle St  224Dartmouth

032 Mixed 33Ochterloney St  174108Dartmouth

032 Mixed 33Pine St  432Dartmouth

032 Mixed 33Prince Albert Rd  5815Dartmouth

032 Odd 33Queen St  9381Dartmouth

032 Even 33Victoria Rd  6016Dartmouth

032 Even 33Whebby Terr  106Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Dunolly St  131Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Eaton Ave  222Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Elliot St  417Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Erskine St  512Dartmouth
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033 Mixed 34Hawthorne St  336Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34James St  243Dartmouth

033 Odd 34Mackay St  217Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Pleasant St  413Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Portland St  284245Dartmouth

033 Odd 34Prince Albert Rd  10355Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Starr Lane  211Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Summit St  5645Dartmouth

033 Mixed 34Thompson St  301Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Berwick St  62Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Bolton Terr  167Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Camden St  62Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Canterbury St  217Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Hawthorne St  11735Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Highwood St  234Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Murray Hill Dr  5017Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Nowlan St  111Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Prince Albert Rd  192117Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Silvers Rd  111Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Sinclair St  321Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35View St  719Dartmouth

034 Mixed 35Wyndholme Ave  281Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Benview Dr  211Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Canterbury Pl  82Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Canterbury St  2926Dartmouth

035 Odd 36Cottage Hill Dr  1515Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Cranston Ave  371Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Fairfield Ave  71Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Joffre St  276126Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Lorne Ave  8616Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Medford St  504Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Prince Albert Rd  269195Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Sinclair St  7334Dartmouth

035 Mixed 36Tremont St  541Dartmouth

036 Mixed 37Celtic Dr  802Dartmouth

036 Mixed 37Glenwood Ave  804Dartmouth

036 Odd 37Prince Albert Rd  275271Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Berkley Brae    91Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Bow St  491Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Colburn Walk  131Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Flaxcombe Crt  143Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Marcs Way  82Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Oathill Cres  506Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Peddars Way  6451Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Somerset St  3930Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38The Horseshoe    241Dartmouth

037 Mixed 38Wheatstone Hts  421Dartmouth

038 Even 39Beacon St  84Dartmouth
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038 Mixed 39Centre St  193Dartmouth

038 Mixed 39Chittick Ave  5134Dartmouth

038 Mixed 39Harris Rd  5119Dartmouth

038 Odd 39Jean Ave  73Dartmouth

038 Mixed 39Lashburn Pl  92Dartmouth

038 Mixed 39Penhorn Dr  7022Dartmouth

038 Mixed 39Regent Dr  5012Dartmouth

038 Mixed 39Ross Lane  81Dartmouth

038 Mixed 39Somerset St  264Dartmouth

039 Even 40Ashton Lane  44Dartmouth

039 Odd 40Bartlin Rd  33Dartmouth

039 Odd 40Beacon St  93Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Braemar Dr  96Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Chittick Ave  314Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Curley Dr  271Dartmouth

039 Odd 40Grahams Grove  4545Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Harris Rd  171Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Hume St  122Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Lakeview Point Rd  233Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Lawrence St  108Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Penhorn Dr  292Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Prince Albert Rd  373291Dartmouth

039 Mixed 40Sarnia Ave  162Dartmouth

040 Even 41Baker Dr  12272Dartmouth
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